form for filling Rate Schedules	Community, Town or City
P.	S.C. NO.
-	8th Revised SHEET NO. 3
	NCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1
ame of Issuing Corporation 7th	n Revised SHEET NO. 3
CLASSIFICATION OF SE	RVICE
	RATE PER UNIT
APPLICABLE	
In all territory served by Company.	
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE	
For all residential and commercial purposes.	
RATES	(D)
As prescribed in Case No. 4411-K	\$ 2.07 Per MC 1.63 Per MC
First 2,000 Cu. Ft. All over 2,000 Cu. Ft.	
MINIMUM BILL	
Shall be \$2.00 for which 1 MCF or less of Natural	Gas may be used.
DELAYED PAYMENT	
10% penalty added 10 days after billing on all de	elinquent bills.
	CKED DE COTAMISSION
(/2-)	2 1975
ENGINEER	ING Division .
ATE OF ISSUE October 10, 1975 DATE EFFE	CTIVE October 1, 1975
	resident

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Entire Area Community, To	Served wn or City
	P.S.C. NO.	
		meet no. 3
AUXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY, INC.	CANCELLING P.S.C.	
Name of Issuing Corporation	6 th Kevesel SI	HEET NO. 3
CLASSIFICAT	TION OF SERVICE	
		RATE PER UNIT
APPLICABLE		
In all territory served by Company.		
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE		
For all residential and commercial pur	poses.	
RATES		(I)
As prescribed in Case No. 4411-J		
First 2,000 Cu. Ft. All over 2,000 Cu. Ft.		\$ 2.12 Per MCF 1.68 Per MCF
MINIMUM BILL	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Shall be \$2.00 for which 1 MCF or less	of Natural Gas may be used.	
DELAYED PAYMENT		
10% penalty added 10 days after billing	ng on all delingment bills.	
	HECKED RUC SERVICE COMMISSION	
	SEP 1 6 1975 ENGINEERING DIVISION	
	name referrive Sentember	1 1075

ISSUED BY Mame of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in Case No. 4411-J dated August 25, 1975

Form for filing Rate Schedules AUXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY, INC. Name of Issuing Corporation	For ENTIRE AREA SER COmmunity, Town P.S.C. NO. Community, Town SHEE CANCELLING P.S.C. N SHEE	or City
CLASSIFICATION OF	SERVICE	.* .
		RATE PER UNIT
APPLICABLE In all territory served by Company. AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE For all residential and commercial purposes. RATES		(P)
As prescribed in Case No. 4411-I First 2,000 Cu. Ft. All over 2,000 Cu. Ft.	. \$	2.10 Per MCF 1.66 Per MCF
MINIMUM BILL Shall be \$2.00 for which 1 MCF or less of Natural DELAYED PAYMENT	ral gas may be used.	
10% penalty added 10 days after billing on all	CHECKED UBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION AUG 2 to 1975 ENGLEERING DIVISION	
DATE OF ISSUE June 27, 1975 DATE EN ISSUED BY Weeks of Officer TITLE	FFECTIVE July 1, 1975 President	

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in Case No. 4411-I dated August 14, 1975

Form for filing Rate Schedules AUXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY, INC. Name of Issuing Corporation	P.S.C. NO. 5th Revered	sheet no. 3
CLASSIFICATION	N OF SERVICE	
	, i	PER UNIT
Applicable		
In all territory served by Company.		
Availability of Service		
For all residential and commercial purpos	ses.	7
Rates		(R)
As prescribed in Case No. 4411-H		
First 2,000 Cu. Ft.		\$ 2.14 Per MCF
All over 2,000 Cu. Ft.		1.70 Per MCF
Minimum Bill		
Shall be \$2.00 for which 1 MCF or less of	natural gas may be	used.
Delayed Payment		
10% penalty added 10 days after billing of	n all delinquent bil	ls.
CHE C PUBLIC SERVICE	CKED COMMISSION	
MAY 2 9	1975	
ENCERIN	G Divion.	

TITLE

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in Case No. 4411-H dated May 15, 1975

President

ISSUED BY Mosphelle Scar

Name of Officer

HE-CE COLUMN		
Form for Tiling Rate Schodules	For ENTIRE AREA S	SERVED
	Community, To	wn or City
Tegy	p.s.c. xo. 1	
	2/2 = 1	eet no. 3
AUXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY, INC.		
Namo of Issuing Corporation	CANCELLING P.S.C.	
	2 nd Revised SI	eet no. 3
CLASSIFICATION OF	SERVICE	***
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	ophia and the arms a second process of the second	RATE
		PER UNIT
	25	
APPLICABLE	•-1	er in dispersion
In all territory served by Company.	*	- Landing after some
•		ne of the second
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE		To approximate the state of the
For all residential and commercial purposes.		(I)
RATES		1
As prescribed in Case No. 4411-D		
First 2,000 Cu. Ft. All over 2,000 Cu. Ft.		\$ 1.96 Per MCF 1.52 Per MCF
MINIMUM BILL		
Shall be \$2.00 for which 1 M.C.F. or less of na	atural gas may be used.	
DELAYED PAYMENT		
10% penalty added 10 days after billing on all	delinquent bills.	
I	HECKED	
PUB	ILIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
	NOV 1 9 1974	
	Min	
by-	ENGINEERING DIVISION	

PATE OF ISSUE October 28	8, 1974 DATE EFFECTIVE November	1. 1974
Chronium announce and	Brown TITLE President	
N2713 07 077	2002	Annual District Control of the Contr
Issued by authority of	an Order of the Public Service Commi	ssion of My. in
	datad October 28, 197/	1